
INTERNATIONELL VÄRDETABELL SVENSK TENNISRATING SINGEL

RANKSTART RANKEND ITF-WCT-Q ITF-WCT-M WCT18/M ITF-JUN-B TEU-Boys All TEU-U14 Boys ATP-PRO-M ITF-WTR-M ITF-SEN-V35-M ITF-SEN-V40-M ITF-SEN-V45-M ITF-SEN-V50-M ITF-SEN-V55-M ITF-SEN-V60-M ITF-SEN-V65-M ITF-SEN-V70-M ITF-SEN-V75-M ITF-SEN-V80-M ITF-SEN-V85-M
1 1 6,0000 5,0000 5,5000 1,5000 2,2000 3,4000 1,0000 1,4500 2,1000 2,3000 2,5000 2,7000 2,9000 3,1000 3,3000 3,6000 3,9500 4,3500 4,8000
2 2 6,0500 5,0455 5,5781 1,5372 2,2479 3,4476 1,0217 1,4650 2,1571 2,3526 2,5429 2,7429 2,9381 3,1400 3,3410 3,6500 4,0062 4,4214 4,8952
3 3 6,1000 5,0910 5,6562 1,5751 2,2958 3,4952 1,0434 1,4800 2,2142 2,4052 2,5858 2,7858 2,9762 3,1800 3,3820 3,7000 4,0624 4,4928 4,9904
4 4 6,1500 5,1365 5,7343 1,6130 2,3437 3,5428 1,0651 1,4950 2,2713 2,4578 2,6287 2,8287 3,0143 3,2200 3,4230 3,7500 4,1186 4,5642 5,0856
5 5 6,2000 5,1820 5,8124 1,6509 2,3916 3,5904 1,0868 1,5100 2,3284 2,5104 2,6716 2,8716 3,0524 3,2600 3,4640 3,8000 4,1748 4,6356 5,1808
6 6 6,2500 5,2275 5,8905 1,6888 2,4395 3,6380 1,1085 1,5250 2,3855 2,5630 2,7145 2,9145 3,0905 3,3000 3,5050 3,8500 4,2310 4,7070 5,2760
7 7 6,3000 5,2730 5,9686 1,7267 2,4874 3,6856 1,1302 1,5400 2,4426 2,6156 2,7574 2,9574 3,1286 3,3400 3,5460 3,9000 4,2872 4,7784 5,3712
8 8 6,3500 5,3185 6,0467 1,7646 2,5353 3,7332 1,1519 1,5550 2,4997 2,6682 2,8003 3,0003 3,1667 3,3800 3,5870 3,9500 4,3434 4,8498 5,4664
9 9 6,4000 5,3640 6,1248 1,8025 2,5832 3,7808 1,1736 1,5700 2,5568 2,7208 2,8432 3,0432 3,2048 3,4200 3,6280 4,0000 4,3996 4,9212 5,5616
10 10 6,4500 5,4095 6,2029 1,8404 2,6311 3,8284 1,1953 1,5850 2,6139 2,7734 2,8861 3,0861 3,2429 3,4600 3,6690 4,0500 4,4558 4,9926 5,6568
11 15 6,5000 5,4550 6,2810 1,8783 2,6790 3,8760 1,2170 1,6000 2,6710 2,8260 2,9290 3,1290 3,2810 3,5000 3,7100 4,1000 4,5120 5,0640 5,7520
16 20 6,5500 5,5005 6,3591 1,9162 2,7269 3,9236 1,2387 1,6150 2,7281 2,8786 2,9719 3,1719 3,3191 3,5400 3,7510 4,1500 4,5682 5,1354 5,8472
21 30 6,6000 5,5460 6,4372 1,9541 2,7748 3,9712 1,2604 1,6300 2,7852 2,9312 3,0148 3,2148 3,3572 3,5800 3,7920 4,2000 4,6244 5,2068 5,9424
31 40 6,6500 5,5915 6,5153 1,9920 2,8227 4,0188 1,2821 1,6450 2,8423 2,9838 3,0577 3,2577 3,3953 3,6200 3,8330 4,2500 4,6806 5,2782 6,0376
41 50 6,7000 5,6370 6,5934 2,0299 2,8706 4,0664 1,3038 1,6600 2,8994 3,0364 3,1006 3,3006 3,4334 3,6600 3,8740 4,3000 4,7368 5,3496 6,1328
51 60 6,7500 5,6825 6,6715 2,0678 2,9185 4,1140 1,3255 1,6750 2,9565 3,0890 3,1435 3,3435 3,4715 3,7000 3,9150 4,3500 4,7930 5,4210 6,2280
61 70 6,8000 5,7280 6,7496 2,1057 2,9664 4,1616 1,3472 1,6900 3,0136 3,1416 3,1864 3,3864 3,5096 3,7400 3,9560 4,4000 4,8492 5,4924 6,3232
71 80 6,8500 5,7735 6,8277 2,1436 3,0143 4,2092 1,3689 1,7050 3,0707 3,1942 3,2293 3,4293 3,5477 3,7800 3,9970 4,4500 4,9054 5,5638 6,4184
81 90 6,9000 5,8190 6,9058 2,1815 3,0622 4,2568 1,3906 1,7200 3,1278 3,2468 3,2722 3,4722 3,5858 3,8200 4,0380 4,5000 4,9616 5,6352 6,5136
91 100 6,9500 5,8645 6,9839 2,2194 3,1101 4,3044 1,4123 1,7350 3,1849 3,2994 3,3151 3,5151 3,6239 3,8600 4,0790 4,5500 5,0178 5,7066 6,6088
101 125 7,0000 5,9100 7,0620 2,2573 3,1580 4,3520 1,4340 1,7500 3,2420 3,3520 3,3580 3,5580 3,6620 3,9000 4,1200 4,6000 5,0740 5,7780 6,7040
126 150 7,0500 5,9555 7,1401 2,2952 3,2059 4,3996 1,4557 1,7650 3,2991 3,4046 3,4009 3,6009 3,7001 3,9400 4,1610 4,6500 5,1302 5,8494 6,7992
151 175 7,1000 6,0010 7,2182 2,3331 3,2538 4,4472 1,4774 1,7800 3,3562 3,4572 3,4438 3,6438 3,7382 3,9800 4,2020 4,7000 5,1864 5,9208 6,8944
176 200 7,1500 6,0465 7,2963 2,3710 3,3017 4,4948 1,4991 1,7950 3,4133 3,5098 3,4867 3,6867 3,7763 4,0200 4,2430 4,7500 5,2426 5,9922 6,9896
201 225 7,2000 6,0920 7,3744 2,4089 3,3496 4,5424 1,5208 1,8100 3,4704 3,5624 3,5296 3,7296 3,8144 4,0600 4,2840 4,8000 5,2988 6,0636 7,0848
226 250 7,2500 6,1375 7,4525 2,4468 3,3975 4,5900 1,5425 1,8250 3,5275 3,6150 3,5725 3,7725 3,8525 4,1000 4,3250 4,8500 5,3550 6,1350 7,1800
251 275 7,3000 6,1830 7,5306 2,4847 3,4454 4,6376 1,5642 1,8400 3,5846 3,6676 3,6154 3,8154 3,8906 4,1400 4,3660 4,9000 5,4112 6,2064 7,2752
276 300 7,3500 6,2285 7,6087 2,5226 3,4933 4,6852 1,5859 1,8550 3,6417 3,7202 3,6583 3,8583 3,9287 4,1800 4,4070 4,9500 5,4674 6,2778 7,3704
301 350 7,4000 6,2740 7,6868 2,5605 3,5412 4,7328 1,6076 1,8700 3,6988 3,7728 3,7012 3,9012 3,9668 4,2200 4,4480 5,0000 5,5236 6,3492 7,4656
351 400 7,4500 6,3195 7,7649 2,5984 3,5891 4,7804 1,6293 1,8850 3,7559 3,8254 3,7441 3,9441 4,0049 4,2600 4,4890 5,0500 5,5798 6,4206 7,5608
401 450 7,5000 6,3650 7,8430 2,6363 3,6370 4,8280 1,6510 1,9000 3,8130 3,8780 3,7870 3,9870 4,0430 4,3000 4,5300 5,1000 5,6360 6,4920 7,6560
451 500 7,5500 6,4105 7,9211 2,6742 3,6849 4,8756 1,6727 1,9150 3,8701 3,9306 3,8299 4,0299 4,0811 4,3400 4,5710 5,1500 5,6922 6,5634 7,7512
501 600 7,6000 6,4560 7,9992 2,7121 3,7328 4,9232 1,6944 1,9300 3,9272 3,9832 3,8728 4,0728 4,1192 4,3800 4,6120 5,2000 5,7484 6,6348 7,8464
601 700 7,6500 6,5015 8,0773 2,7500 3,7807 4,9708 1,7161 1,9450 3,9843 4,0358 3,9157 4,1157 4,1573 4,4200 4,6530 5,2500 5,8046 6,7062 7,9416
701 800 7,7000 6,5470 8,1554 2,8214 3,8286 5,0184 1,7378 1,9600 4,0414 4,0884 3,9586 4,1586 4,1954 4,4600 4,6940 5,3000 5,8608 6,7776 8,0368
801 900 7,7500 6,5925 8,2335 2,8928 3,8765 5,0660 1,7595 1,9750 4,0985 4,1410 4,0015 4,2015 4,2335 4,5000 4,7350 5,3500 5,9170 6,8490 8,1320
901 1000 7,8000 6,6380 8,3116 2,9642 3,9244 5,1136 1,7812 1,9900 4,1556 4,1936 4,0444 4,2444 4,2716 4,5400 4,7760 5,4000 5,9732 6,9204 8,2272
1001 1100 7,8500 6,6835 8,3897 3,0356 3,9723 5,1612 1,8029 2,0050 4,2127 4,2462 4,0873 4,2873 4,3097 4,5800 4,8170 5,4500 6,0294 6,9918 8,3224
1101 1200 7,9000 6,7290 8,4678 3,1070 4,0202 5,2088 1,8246 2,0200 4,2698 4,2988 4,1302 4,3302 4,3478 4,6200 4,8580 5,5000 6,0856 7,0632 8,4176
1201 1300 7,9500 6,7745 8,5459 3,1784 4,0681 5,2564 1,8463 2,0350 4,3269 4,3514 4,1731 4,3731 4,3859 4,6600 4,8990 5,5500 6,1418 7,1346 8,5128
1301 1400 8,0000 6,8200 8,6240 3,2498 4,1160 5,3040 1,8680 2,0500 4,3840 4,4040 4,2160 4,4160 4,4240 4,7000 4,9400 5,6000 6,1980 7,2060 8,6080
1401 1500 8,0500 6,8655 8,7021 3,3212 4,1639 5,3516 1,8897 2,0650 4,4411 4,4566 4,2589 4,4589 4,4621 4,7400 4,9810 5,6500 6,2542 7,2774 8,7032
1501 1600 8,1000 6,9110 8,7802 3,3926 4,2118 5,3992 1,9114 2,0800 4,4982 4,5092 4,3018 4,5018 4,5002 4,7800 5,0220 5,7000 6,3104 7,3488 8,7984
1601 1700 8,1500 6,9565 8,8583 3,4640 4,2597 5,4468 1,9331 2,0950 4,5553 4,5618 4,3447 4,5447 4,5383 4,8200 5,0630 5,7500 6,3666 7,4202 8,8936
1701 1800 8,2000 7,0020 8,9364 3,5354 4,3076 5,4944 1,9548 2,1100 4,6124 4,6144 4,3876 4,5876 4,5764 4,8600 5,1040 5,8000 6,4228 7,4916 8,9888
1801 1900 8,2500 7,0475 9,0145 3,6068 4,3555 5,5420 1,9765 2,1250 4,6695 4,6670 4,4305 4,6305 4,6145 4,9000 5,1450 5,8500 6,4790 7,5630 9,0840
1901 2000 8,3000 7,0930 9,0926 3,6782 4,4034 5,5896 1,9982 2,1400 4,7266 4,7196 4,4734 4,6734 4,6526 4,9400 5,1860 5,9000 6,5352 7,6344 9,1792
2001 3000 8,3500 7,1385 9,1707 3,7496 4,4513 5,6372 2,0199 2,1550 4,7837 4,7722 4,5163 4,7163 4,6907 4,9800 5,2270 5,9500 6,5914 7,7058 9,2744
3001 4000 8,4000 7,1840 9,2488 3,8210 4,4992 5,6848 2,0416 2,1700 4,8408 4,8248 4,5592 4,7592 4,7288 5,0200 5,2680 6,0000 6,6476 7,7772 9,3696



INTERNATIONELL VÄRDETABELL SVENSK TENNISRATING SINGEL

RANKSTART RANKEND ITF-WCT-W WCT18/F ITF-JUN-G TEU-Girls All TEU-U14 Girls WTA-PRO-W ITF-WTR-W ITF-SEN-V35-W ITF-SEN-V40-W ITF-SEN-V45-W ITF-SEN-V50-W ITF-SEN-V55-W ITF-SEN-V60-W ITF-SEN-V65-W ITF-SEN-V70-W ITF-SEN-V75-W ITF-SEN-V80-W ITF-SEN-V85-W
1 1 5,0000 5,5000 1,5000 2,2000 2,9000 1,0000 1,4500 2,1000 2,3000 2,5000 2,7000 2,9000 3,1000 3,3000 3,6000 3,9500 4,3500 4,8000
2 2 5,0652 5,5781 1,5372 2,2479 2,9476 1,0250 1,4650 2,1714 2,3667 2,5581 2,7562 2,9500 3,1516 3,3552 3,6667 4,0318 4,4676 4,9667
3 3 5,1304 5,6562 1,5751 2,2958 2,9952 1,0500 1,4800 2,2428 2,4334 2,6162 2,8124 3,0000 3,2032 3,4104 3,7334 4,1136 4,5852 5,1334
4 4 5,1956 5,7343 1,6130 2,3437 3,0428 1,0750 1,4950 2,3142 2,5001 2,6743 2,8686 3,0500 3,2548 3,4656 3,8001 4,1954 4,7028 5,3001
5 5 5,2608 5,8124 1,6509 2,3916 3,0904 1,1000 1,5100 2,3856 2,5668 2,7324 2,9248 3,1000 3,3064 3,5208 3,8668 4,2772 4,8204 5,4668
6 6 5,3260 5,8905 1,6888 2,4395 3,1380 1,1250 1,5250 2,4570 2,6335 2,7905 2,9810 3,1500 3,3580 3,5760 3,9335 4,3590 4,9380 5,6335
7 7 5,3912 5,9686 1,7267 2,4874 3,1856 1,1500 1,5400 2,5284 2,7002 2,8486 3,0372 3,2000 3,4096 3,6312 4,0002 4,4408 5,0556 5,8002
8 8 5,4564 6,0467 1,7646 2,5353 3,2332 1,1750 1,5550 2,5998 2,7669 2,9067 3,0934 3,2500 3,4612 3,6864 4,0669 4,5226 5,1732 5,9669
9 9 5,5216 6,1248 1,8025 2,5832 3,2808 1,2000 1,5700 2,6712 2,8336 2,9648 3,1496 3,3000 3,5128 3,7416 4,1336 4,6044 5,2908 6,1336
10 10 5,5868 6,2029 1,8404 2,6311 3,3284 1,2250 1,5850 2,7426 2,9003 3,0229 3,2058 3,3500 3,5644 3,7968 4,2003 4,6862 5,4084 6,3003
11 15 5,6520 6,2810 1,8783 2,6790 3,3760 1,2500 1,6000 2,8140 2,9670 3,0810 3,2620 3,4000 3,6160 3,8520 4,2670 4,7680 5,5260 6,4670
16 20 5,7172 6,3591 1,9162 2,7269 3,4236 1,2750 1,6150 2,8854 3,0337 3,1391 3,3182 3,4500 3,6676 3,9072 4,3337 4,8498 5,6436 6,6337
21 30 5,7824 6,4372 1,9541 2,7748 3,4712 1,3000 1,6300 2,9568 3,1004 3,1972 3,3744 3,5000 3,7192 3,9624 4,4004 4,9316 5,7612 6,8004
31 40 5,8476 6,5153 1,9920 2,8227 3,5188 1,3250 1,6450 3,0282 3,1671 3,2553 3,4306 3,5500 3,7708 4,0176 4,4671 5,0134 5,8788 6,9671
41 50 5,9128 6,5934 2,0299 2,8706 3,5664 1,3500 1,6600 3,0996 3,2338 3,3134 3,4868 3,6000 3,8224 4,0728 4,5338 5,0952 5,9964 7,1338
51 60 5,9780 6,6715 2,0678 2,9185 3,6140 1,3750 1,6750 3,1710 3,3005 3,3715 3,5430 3,6500 3,8740 4,1280 4,6005 5,1770 6,1140 7,3005
61 70 6,0432 6,7496 2,1057 2,9664 3,6616 1,4000 1,6900 3,2424 3,3672 3,4296 3,5992 3,7000 3,9256 4,1832 4,6672 5,2588 6,2316 7,4672
71 80 6,1084 6,8277 2,1436 3,0143 3,7092 1,4250 1,7050 3,3138 3,4339 3,4877 3,6554 3,7500 3,9772 4,2384 4,7339 5,3406 6,3492 7,6339
81 90 6,1736 6,9058 2,1815 3,0622 3,7568 1,4500 1,7200 3,3852 3,5006 3,5458 3,7116 3,8000 4,0288 4,2936 4,8006 5,4224 6,4668 7,8006
91 100 6,2388 6,9839 2,2194 3,1101 3,8044 1,4750 1,7350 3,4566 3,5673 3,6039 3,7678 3,8500 4,0804 4,3488 4,8673 5,5042 6,5844 7,9673
101 125 6,3040 7,0620 2,2573 3,1580 3,8520 1,5000 1,7500 3,5280 3,6340 3,6620 3,8240 3,9000 4,1320 4,4040 4,9340 5,5860 6,7020 8,1340
126 150 6,3692 7,1401 2,2952 3,2059 3,8996 1,5250 1,7650 3,5994 3,7007 3,7201 3,8802 3,9500 4,1836 4,4592 5,0007 5,6678 6,8196 8,3007
151 175 6,4344 7,2182 2,3331 3,2538 3,9472 1,5500 1,7800 3,6708 3,7674 3,7782 3,9364 4,0000 4,2352 4,5144 5,0674 5,7496 6,9372 8,4674
176 200 6,4996 7,2963 2,3710 3,3017 3,9948 1,5750 1,7950 3,7422 3,8341 3,8363 3,9926 4,0500 4,2868 4,5696 5,1341 5,8314 7,0548 8,6341
201 225 6,5648 7,3744 2,4089 3,3496 4,0424 1,6000 1,8100 3,8136 3,9008 3,8944 4,0488 4,1000 4,3384 4,6248 5,2008 5,9132 7,1724 8,8008
226 250 6,6300 7,4525 2,4468 3,3975 4,0900 1,6250 1,8250 3,8850 3,9675 3,9525 4,1050 4,1500 4,3900 4,6800 5,2675 5,9950 7,2900 8,9675
251 275 6,6952 7,5306 2,4847 3,4454 4,1376 1,6500 1,8400 3,9564 4,0342 4,0106 4,1612 4,2000 4,4416 4,7352 5,3342 6,0768 7,4076 9,1342
276 300 6,7604 7,6087 2,5226 3,4933 4,1852 1,6750 1,8550 4,0278 4,1009 4,0687 4,2174 4,2500 4,4932 4,7904 5,4009 6,1586 7,5252 9,3009
301 350 6,8256 7,6868 2,5605 3,5412 4,2328 1,7000 1,8700 4,0992 4,1676 4,1268 4,2736 4,3000 4,5448 4,8456 5,4676 6,2404 7,6428 9,4676
351 400 6,8908 7,7649 2,5984 3,5891 4,2804 1,7250 1,8850 4,1706 4,2343 4,1849 4,3298 4,3500 4,5964 4,9008 5,5343 6,3222 7,7604 9,6343
401 450 6,9560 7,8430 2,6363 3,6370 4,3280 1,7500 1,9000 4,2420 4,3010 4,2430 4,3860 4,4000 4,6480 4,9560 5,6010 6,4040 7,8780 9,8010
451 500 7,0212 7,9211 2,6742 3,6849 4,3756 1,7750 1,9150 4,3134 4,3677 4,3011 4,4422 4,4500 4,6996 5,0112 5,6677 6,4858 7,9956 9,9677
501 600 7,0864 7,9992 2,7121 3,7328 4,4232 1,8000 1,9300 4,3848 4,4344 4,3592 4,4984 4,5000 4,7512 5,0664 5,7344 6,5676 8,1132 10,1344
601 700 7,1516 8,0773 2,7500 3,7807 4,4708 1,8250 1,9450 4,4562 4,5011 4,4173 4,5546 4,5500 4,8028 5,1216 5,8011 6,6494 8,2308 10,3011
701 800 7,2168 8,1554 2,8214 3,8286 4,5184 1,8500 1,9600 4,5276 4,5678 4,4754 4,6108 4,6000 4,8544 5,1768 5,8678 6,7312 8,3484 10,4678
801 900 7,2820 8,2335 2,8928 3,8765 4,5660 1,8750 1,9750 4,5990 4,6345 4,5335 4,6670 4,6500 4,9060 5,2320 5,9345 6,8130 8,4660 10,6345
901 1000 7,3472 8,3116 2,9642 3,9244 4,6136 1,9000 1,9900 4,6704 4,7012 4,5916 4,7232 4,7000 4,9576 5,2872 6,0012 6,8948 8,5836 10,8012
1001 1100 7,4124 8,3897 3,0356 3,9723 4,6612 1,9250 2,0050 4,7418 4,7679 4,6497 4,7794 4,7500 5,0092 5,3424 6,0679 6,9766 8,7012 10,9679
1101 1200 7,4776 8,4678 3,1070 4,0202 4,7088 1,9500 2,0200 4,8132 4,8346 4,7078 4,8356 4,8000 5,0608 5,3976 6,1346 7,0584 8,8188 11,1346
1201 1300 7,5428 8,5459 3,1784 4,0681 4,7564 1,9750 2,0350 4,8846 4,9013 4,7659 4,8918 4,8500 5,1124 5,4528 6,2013 7,1402 8,9364 11,3013
1301 1400 7,6080 8,6240 3,2498 4,1160 4,8040 2,0000 2,0500 4,9560 4,9680 4,8240 4,9480 4,9000 5,1640 5,5080 6,2680 7,2220 9,0540 11,4680
1401 1500 7,6732 8,7021 3,3212 4,1639 4,8516 2,0250 2,0650 5,0274 5,0347 4,8821 5,0042 4,9500 5,2156 5,5632 6,3347 7,3038 9,1716 11,6347
1501 1600 7,7384 8,7802 3,3926 4,2118 4,8992 2,0500 2,0800 5,0988 5,1014 4,9402 5,0604 5,0000 5,2672 5,6184 6,4014 7,3856 9,2892 11,8014
1601 1700 7,8036 8,8583 3,4640 4,2597 4,9468 2,0750 2,0950 5,1702 5,1681 4,9983 5,1166 5,0500 5,3188 5,6736 6,4681 7,4674 9,4068 11,9681
1701 1800 7,8688 8,9364 3,5354 4,3076 4,9944 2,1000 2,1100 5,2416 5,2348 5,0564 5,1728 5,1000 5,3704 5,7288 6,5348 7,5492 9,5244 12,1348
1801 1900 7,9340 9,0145 3,6068 4,3555 5,0420 2,1250 2,1250 5,3130 5,3015 5,1145 5,2290 5,1500 5,4220 5,7840 6,6015 7,6310 9,6420 12,3015
1901 2000 7,9992 9,0926 3,6782 4,4034 5,0896 2,1500 2,1400 5,3844 5,3682 5,1726 5,2852 5,2000 5,4736 5,8392 6,6682 7,7128 9,7596 12,4682
2001 3000 8,0644 9,1707 3,7496 4,4513 5,1372 2,1750 2,1550 5,4558 5,4349 5,2307 5,3414 5,2500 5,5252 5,8944 6,7349 7,7946 9,8772 12,6349
3001 4000 8,1296 9,2488 3,8210 4,4992 5,1848 2,2000 2,1700 5,5272 5,5016 5,2888 5,3976 5,3000 5,5768 5,9496 6,8016 7,8764 9,9948 12,8016


